had occurred on January 1, 2000. (F) Reflects the historical revenues and operating expenses of the Headington
Properties for January 1, 2000 through February 25, 2000. (G) Reflects additional interest expense for the period from
January 1, 2000 through February 25, 2000, the closing date of the Headington Properties acquisition, of $1.2 million
(less capitalized interest of $0.2 million for the portion of the purchase price allocated to unproved properties) as if the
Company incurred borrowings of approximately $110 million under its credit facility to fund a portion of the
Headington Properties purchase price. The applicable interest rate on the credit facility was 7.31% at December 31,
2000. A 1/8 percent variance in the assumed interest rate would change total pro forma interest expense by
approximately $21,000. F-58 62 NEWFIELD EXPLORATION COMPANY PRO FORMA COMBINED
SUPPLEMENTARY OIL AND GAS DISCLOSURES (Unaudited) The following pro forma estimated reserve
quantities show the effect of the acquisition of Lariat Petroleum as of December 31, 2000: Lariat Historical Petroleum
Pro Forma ---------- ---------- --------- December 31, 2000: Proved: Oil and condensate (MBbls). . . . . 27,934 9,710
37,644 Gas (MMcf)..... 519,723 199,137 718,860 Proved developed: Oil and condensate (MBbls). . . . .
24,040 7,414 31,454 Gas (MMcf)..... 416,368 166,192 582,560 F-59 63 NEWFIELD EXPLORATION
COMPANY PRO FORMA COMBINED SUPPLEMENTARY OIL AND GAS DISCLOSURES (Unaudited) The
following pro forma estimated standardized measure of discounted future net cash flows shows the effect of the
acquisition of Lariat Petroleum as of December 31, 2000: Lariat Historical Petroleum Pro Forma ----------- ----------
--------- (in thousands of dollars) December 31, 2000: Future cash inflows..... $5,844,358 $2,044,766
$7,889,124 Less related future: Production costs ..... (516,313) (349,913) (866,226) Development and
abandonment costs..... (260,459) (42,503) (302,962) ---------- -------- ---------- Future net cash flows before
income taxes. . . . . 5,067,586 1,652,350 6,719,936 Future income tax expense..... (1,573,295) (581,872)
(2,155,167) ---------- -------- ---------- Standardized measure of discounted future net cash flows before income taxes. .
..... 3,494,291 1,070,478 4,564,769 10% annual discount for estimating timing of cash flows..... 
. . (824,033) (532,784) (1,356,817) ---------- -------- ---------- Standardized measure of discounted future net cash
flows..... $2,670,258 $537,694 $3,207,952 ========== ======== ========== F-60 64
EXHIBIT INDEX Exhibit No. ----------- 23.1 Consent of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP 23.2 Consent of Arthur
Andersen LLP

Edgar Filing: ALLIANZ AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT - Form SC 13G/A

10